File Number

0000087187

0000087234

0000087167

0000087240

0000087127

0000087214

0000087199

0000087221

REPORT NO. PN-1-191025-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/25/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor

Modification

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Modification

of License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

LPT

FM

DTV

DTX

FM

FL

FX

Call Sign

W268CP

K360B-D

KLSY

WTVQ-
DT

WMLW-
TV

WDYF

KJINI-LP

W220BI

Facility ID  Station Type

142210

168108

164149

51597

68545

43640

193349

76475

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.5

36

93.7

40

17

90.3

101.7

91.9

City, State
WEST
YARMOUTH,
MA

Verdi, NV

MONTESANO,
WA

LEXINGTON,
KY

RACINE, WI

DOTHAN, AL

LAKE

ELSINORE, CA

EUFAULA, AL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANGER
BROADCASTING
GROUP, LLC

CHANNEL 5 PUBLIC
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CENTRO FAMILIAR
CRISTIANO

WTVQ-TV, LLC

TV-49, INC.

FAITH
BROADCASTING,
INC.

JENNIFER SMART
FOUNDATION

FAITH
BROADCASTING, INC

Status Date

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

10/22/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

Status
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191025-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/25/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000087244 Displacement LPT W25DY- 31646 Main 21 MONTICELLO, VALOR TV, LLC 10/23/2019  Accepted
D NY For Filing
0000087215 Renewal of FM WSTF 43641 Main 91.5 ANDALUSIA, AL FAITH 10/23/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000087138 License To FL WKHP- 125834 94.9 KEENE, NH KEENE 10/23/2019  Accepted
Cover LP FOURSQUARE For Filing
CHURCH D/B/A
HOPE CHAPEL
0000083897 Minor LPD K43MS-D 183919 27 LAFAYETTE, LA DTV AMERICA 10/23/2019 Received
Modification CORPORATION
Amendment
0000087126 License To DTX WDJT- 71427 Main 29 MILWAUKEE, WDJT-TV LIMITED 10/22/2019 Accepted
Cover TV Wi PARTNERSHIP For Filing
0000087131 Displacement LPD K45HQ-D 25222 Main 23 ANCHORAGE, KETCHIKAN TV, LLC 10/23/2019  Accepted
AK For Filing
0000087181 License To DTV WCPO- 59438 Main 22 CINCINNATI, SCRIPPS 10/23/2019  Accepted
Cover TV OH BROADCASTING For Filing

HOLDINGS LLC
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191025-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/25/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000087185 Renewal of FL WSVJ-LP 192766 93.7 TITUSVILLE, FL  GREATER BLESSED 10/23/2019  Accepted
License ASSURANCE For Filing
APOSTOLIC
TEMPLE, INC.
0000087216 Renewal of FX W221DH 150841 92.1 BREWTON, AL FAITH 10/23/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000087220 Renewal of FX W231AP 143073 94.1 ALEXANDER FAITH 10/23/2019  Accepted
License CITY, AL BROADCASTING, INC For Filing
0000087217 Renewal of FM WLBF 43643 Main 89.1 MONTGOMERY FAITH 10/23/2019 Accepted
License , AL BROADCASTING, INC For Filing
0000087253 License To FX K250BY 202408 97.9 PLYMOUTH, CENTRAL BAPTIST 10/23/2019  Accepted
Cover MN THEOLOGICAL For Filing
SEMINARY OF
MINNEAPOLIS
0000087257 License To DTV WTVW 3661 Main 22 EVANSVILLE, MISSION 10/23/2019 Accepted
Cover IN BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000087218 Renewal of FX W245AU 150897 96.9 THORSBY, AL FAITH 10/23/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, INC For Filing
0000087219 Renewal of FX W231BN 143078 94.1 SYLACAUGA, FAITH 10/23/2019  Accepted
License AL BROADCASTING, INC For Filing
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File Number

0000087137

0000087180

0000087128

0000087254

0000087258

0000087201

0000084629

REPORT NO. PN-1-191025-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/25/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

AM

FM

DTX

FL

DTV

LPD

FL

Call Sign

WQBS

WPGT

KVOS-
TV

KQEV-LP

WAWV-
TV

WUEO-

LD

WSLR-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

573

169752

35862

196455

65247

182024

132828

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

870.0

90.1

14

104.7

39

11

96.5

City, State

SAN JUAN, PR

LAKE CITY, FL

BELLINGHAM,
WA

WALNUT, CA

TERRE HAUTE,
IN

MACON, GA

SARASOTA, FL

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

AERCO
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

GRACE LIFE
CHURCH OF LAKE
CITY INC

KVOS-TV LLC
CHINESE SOUND OF
ORIENTAL AND
WEST HERITAGE
MISSION
BROADCASTING,

INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

WSLR, INC.

Status Date  Status
10/23/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/23/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/22/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/23/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/23/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/23/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/23/2019 Received
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