File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087187	Minor Modification	FX	W268CP	142210		101.5	WEST YARMOUTH, MA	LANGER BROADCASTING GROUP, LLC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087234	Minor Modification	LPT	K36OB-D	168108	Main	36	Verdi, NV	CHANNEL 5 PUBLIC BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087167	License To Cover	FM	KLSY	164149	Main	93.7	MONTESANO, WA	CENTRO FAMILIAR CRISTIANO	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087240	License To Cover	DTV	WTVQ- DT	51597	Main	40	LEXINGTON, KY	WTVQ-TV, LLC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087127	License To Cover	DTX	WMLW- TV	68545	Auxiliary	17	RACINE, WI	TV-49, INC.	10/22/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087214	Renewal of License	FM	WDYF	43640	Main	90.3	DOTHAN, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087199	Modification of License	FL	KJNI-LP	193349		101.7	LAKE ELSINORE, CA	JENNIFER SMART FOUNDATION	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087221	Renewal of License	FX	W220BI	76475	Main	91.9	EUFAULA, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087244	Displacement	LPT	W25DY- D	31646	Main	21	MONTICELLO, NY	VALOR TV, LLC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087215	Renewal of License	FM	WSTF	43641	Main	91.5	ANDALUSIA, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087138	License To Cover	FL	WKHP- LP	125834		94.9	KEENE, NH	KEENE FOURSQUARE CHURCH D/B/A HOPE CHAPEL	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000083897	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K43MS-D	183919		27	LAFAYETTE, LA	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/23/2019	Received
0000087126	License To Cover	DTX	WDJT- TV	71427	Main	29	MILWAUKEE, WI	WDJT-TV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	10/22/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087131	Displacement	LPD	K45HQ-D	25222	Main	23	ANCHORAGE, AK	KETCHIKAN TV, LLC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087181	License To Cover	DTV	WCPO- TV	59438	Main	22	CINCINNATI, OH	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087185	Renewal of License	FL	WSVJ-LP	192766		93.7	TITUSVILLE, FL	GREATER BLESSED ASSURANCE APOSTOLIC TEMPLE, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087216	Renewal of License	FX	W221DH	150841		92.1	BREWTON, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087220	Renewal of License	FX	W231AP	143073		94.1	ALEXANDER CITY, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087217	Renewal of License	FM	WLBF	43643	Main	89.1	MONTGOMERY , AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087253	License To Cover	FX	K250BY	202408		97.9	PLYMOUTH, MN	CENTRAL BAPTIST THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY OF MINNEAPOLIS	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087257	License To Cover	DTV	WTVW	3661	Main	22	EVANSVILLE, IN	MISSION BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087218	Renewal of License	FX	W245AU	150897		96.9	THORSBY, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087219	Renewal of License	FX	W231BN	143078		94.1	SYLACAUGA, AL	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087137	Renewal of License	АМ	WQBS	573	Main	870.0	SAN JUAN, PR	AERCO BROADCASTING CORPORATION	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087180	Renewal of License	FM	WPGT	169752	Main	90.1	LAKE CITY, FL	GRACE LIFE CHURCH OF LAKE CITY INC	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087128	License To Cover	DTX	KVOS- TV	35862	Auxiliary	14	BELLINGHAM, WA	KVOS-TV LLC	10/22/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087254	Minor Modification	FL	KQEV-LP	196455		104.7	WALNUT, CA	CHINESE SOUND OF ORIENTAL AND WEST HERITAGE	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087258	License To Cover	DTV	WAWV- TV	65247	Main	39	TERRE HAUTE, IN	MISSION BROADCASTING, INC.	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087201	License To Cover	LPD	WUEO- LD	182024	Main	11	MACON, GA	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/23/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000084629	Renewal of License Amendment	FL	WSLR- LP	132828		96.5	SARASOTA, FL	WSLR, INC.	10/23/2019	Received